
12-Jan Wed School Reopens

26-Jan Wed Australia Day Public Holiday

27 and 28 Jan Thurs Staff Return

31 Jan and 1 Feb Mon andTues Primary, Years 7 and 12 Students (only) commence

2-Feb Wed All other students commence

14-Mar Monday Labour Day Public Holiday

8-Apr Fri Term 1 Ends

15-Apr Fri Good Friday Public Holiday

18-Apr Mon Easter Monday Public Holiday

22-Apr Fri Greek Orthodox Good Friday School Closed

25-Apr Mon Anzac Day and Greek Orthodox Easter Monday School Closed

26-Apr Tue Staff and students return

13-Jun Mon Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

24-Jun Fri Term 2 Ends

11-Jul Mon Staff Return

12-Jul Tues Students Return

9-Sep Fri Term 3 Ends

23-Sep Fri Grand Final Public Holiday (TBC) Public Holiday

29-Sep Thurs Staff Return

30-Sep Fri Staff Return

3-Oct Mon Students Return

31-Oct Mon Mid Term Break School Closed

1-Nov Tues Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday

9-Dec Fri Term 4 Ends (Students)

12-13 Dec Mon and Tues Staff Professional Development

14-Dec Wed Term 4 Ends - Academic staff

21-Dec Wed Term 4 Ends - Administrative Staff

TERM DATES
2022

Term 1 (10 weeks)

Term 2 (9 weeks)

Term 4 (10 weeks)

Term 3 (9 weeks)
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